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20 - 24 October 2021

CTCC-NGCC#H PRI E Pr3E ZE 3% (3.77 km)
NGCC FEAEE B’FE (118) VPS5 Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gapist Gap Prev Tires
1 77 RixiE KRKREEHEN KRRFIRIIPLUS 00:22:45.390 11 1:52.660 0 - - MICHELIN
2 55 17 KZRERFEFN KERERERFPLUS 00:22:46.585 11  1:52.811 10  1.195 1.195 MICHELIN
3 22 &t KEREEHFEN KLTKRERIPLUS 00:22:47.055 11  1:54.116 7 1.665 0.470 MICHELIN
4 13 BRR¥ PCT RacingZEBA RRAA H B 00:23:01.081 11 1:56.515 8 15.691 14.026 MICHELIN
5 3 gEE PCT RacingZEPRA KRR A H B 00:23:05.930 11 1:57.357 10  20.540  4.849 MICHELIN
6 16 E8iE PCT RacingZERA  HRRAAHBIE 00:23:06.688 11  1:57.105 10 21298  0.758 MICHELIN
7 12 #¥E PCT RacingZERA [ AAHE 00:23:32.918 11 2:02.379 7 47528  26.230 MICHELIN
8 2 HR PCT RacingZEB\ [ AEHELAL (FHH) 00:23:38.401 11 2:01.034 7 53.011  5.483 MICHELIN
9 25 HIH PCT RacingZERA JTIRAEBTE 00:24:16.585 11 2:01.263 7 1:31.195 38.184 MICHELIN
10 23 EBEHK PCT RacingZERA [ KEHTE 00:24:04.426 10  2:12.196 8 1Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
DNF
11 8 Z=ER% PCT RacingZEBA [ RFEHEAL (FFIF) 00:15:37.851 7 2:02.676 3 4Lp. 3Lp. MICHELIN
12 1M F&F KRKEBRFN KRKRERIIPLUS 00:03:57.436 2 1:54.099 2 9Lp. 5Lp. MICHELIN
13 1 EEe RRRAFHZERA R AR AHZEZ 00:04:08.175 2 2:00.339 2 9Lp. 10.739 MICHELIN
14 7 A R A ZE A RRRAHZE X 00:02:05.747 1 - 0 10 Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
15 4 X RRR4ZEBA R AR ZE % 00:02:37.146 1 - 0 10 Lp. 31.399 MICHELIN
16 18 ZFHEH AR ZE A KRR IZ 00:02:38.870 1 - 0 10 Lp. 1.724 MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:52.660 (120.4 km/h). (No.77) REZi
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Start : 14:26, Finish flag : 14:49
Page:1/1 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.cokm Printed : 2021/10/23 14:52




crcc

MWWW

R——

TCHAsia/

INTERNATIONAL SERIES

TCRELD

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

e —

4@#?%&%!%#
2021 R 3 RV BCRR 58 =/00 43 ol W R AR AR Bl B 3R R 37

20 - 24 October 2021

CTCC-NGCC#
NGCC A EE ®wFE (118) VPS5

M E PRI E S (3.77 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gapist Gap Prev Tires

Class : NGCC

1 77 RERIE KRREEREN KRKERFPLUS 00:22:45.390 11 1:52.660 0 - = MICHELIN

2 55 1Rk KZREBHEN KEKERFPLUS 00:22:46.585 11  1:52.811 10 1.195 1.195 MICHELIN

3 22 &fiF KEZREEHEN KERKRFIRZIPLUS 00:22:47.055 11 1:54.116 7 1.665 0.470 MICHELIN

4 13 BRKRX PCT RacingZRA KRR A H B 00:23:01.081 11 1:56.515 8 15.691 14.026 MICHELIN

5 3 UEH PCT RacingZEPA KRR A H B 00:23:05.930 11 1:57.357 10  20.540  4.849 MICHELIN

6 16 E8ig PCT RacingZRA R H B 00:23:06.688 11 1:57.105 10 21298  0.758 MICHELIN
DNF

7 1 F&F KEREBREN KRKERIPLUS 00:03:57.436 2 1:54.099 2 9Lp. 9Lp. MICHELIN

8 1 KEE R KR ZE A RRRAZEIZ 00:04:08.175 2 2:00.339 2 9Lp. 10.739 MICHELIN

9 7 K& RIRRHZERA RRRAHZEIZ 00:02:05.747 1 = 0 10 Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN

10 44 X RIRRHZERA RRRZE L 00:02:37.146 1 - 0 10 Lp. 31.399 MICHELIN

11 18 FHH RIRR 4 ZEBA R R R ZE L 00:02:38.870 1 - 0 10 Lp. 1.724 MICHELIN
Class : KEXH

1 12 % PCT RacingZERA [ KEHYE 00:23:32.918 11 2:02.379 70 - - MICHELIN

2 2 R PCT RacingZB\ [ REHBEHAL (F3) 00:23:38.401 11 2:01.034 7 5.483 5.483 MICHELIN

3 25 HEIH PCT RacingFP\ [ KEHEE 00:24:16.585 11  2:01.263 7 43667  38.184 MICHELIN

4 23 ERHK PCT RacingZEB\ [ RAEHTKE 00:24:04.426 10  2:12.196 8 1Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
DNF

5 8 ZEE& PCT RacingZEPA [ REBEAL (FFIR) 00:15:37.851 7  2:02.676 3 4Lp. 3Lp. MICHELIN

B . 1:52 1
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CTCC:NGCCH HRYNE FR3E % (3.77 km)
NGCC FENEA B’FE (11E) ¥ S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 77, RB% 4, Pos. 1
1 14:28:29 45.935 41.032 39.059 2:06.026 2:06.026
2 14:30:24 37.885 39.083 38.110 1:55.078 4:01.104
3 14:32:19 37.802 39.090 38.003 1:54.895 5:55.999
4 14:34:19 37.375 40.082 42.056 1:59.513 7:55.512
5 14:37:04 51.318 59.718 54.761 2:45.797 10:41.309
6 14:39:38 49.504 54.042 49.674 2:33.220 13:14.529
7 14:41:32 37.425 39.042 37.508 1:53.975 15:08.504
8 14:43:27 39.229 39.135 37.526 1:55.890 17:04.394
9 14:45:22 37.673 38.727 37.727 1:54.127 18:58.521
10 14:47:14 [36.735 [38.623 [37.302 [1:52.660 | 20:51.181
11 14:49:08 37.316 38.963 37.930 1:54.209 22:45.390

No. 55, # &, Pos. 2

1 14:28:28 45.008 41.889 38.410 2:05.307 2:05.307
2 14:30:23 38.003 38.658 37.539 1:54.200 3:59.507
3 14:32:19 38.558 39.475 37.887 1:55.920 5:55.427
4 14:34:18 37.511 39.966 42.250 1:59.727 7:55.154
5 14:37:03 51.043 59.491 54.647 2:45.181 10:40.335
6 14:39:37 49.903 53.636 50.273 2:33.812 13:14.147
7 14:41:31 37.586 38.605 37.916 1:54.107 15:08.254
8 14:43:27 39.549 38.612 37.478 1:55.639 17:03.893
9 14:45:22 37.736 38.876 38.296 1:54.908 18:58.801
10 14:47:15 [37.195___]38.497 [37.119 [1:52.811 ] 2051612
11 14:49:10 37.825 38.776 38.372 1:54.973 22:46.585

No. 22, &1F, Pos. 3
1 14:28:22 42.606 39.234 1:59.376 1:59.376
2 14:30:18 38.542 39.229 37.777 1:55.548 3:54.924
3 14:32:13 38.367 39.050 38.063 1:55.480 5:50.404
4 14:34:17 37.889 40.385 45.222 2:03.496 7:53.900
5 14:37:03 51.316 59.825 54.468 2:45.609 10:39.509
6 14:39:37 50.148 53.895 50.326 2:34.369 13:13.878
7 14:41:31 [37.:202 38.774 38.140 15:07.994
8 14:43:25 37.820 38.763 ]37.564 1:54.147 17:02.141
9 14:45:20 37.597 39.084 37.897 1:54.578 18:56.719
10 14:47:14 37.529 38.964 37.859 1:54.352 20:51.071
11 14:49:10 38.924 38.956 38.104 1:55.984 22:47.055

No. 13, BE K, Pos. 4

1 14:28:32 46.178 41.419 41.679 2:09.276 2:09.276
2 14:30:30 39.527 39.963 38.554 1:58.044 4:07.320
3 14:32:32 39.789 41.352 40.603 2:01.744 6:09.064
4 14:34:34 39.521 42.320 40.038 2:01.879 8:10.943
5 14:37.07 40.872 58.077 54.310 2:33.259 10:44.202
6 14:39:39 49.582 54.114 47.963 2:31.659 13:15.861
7 14:41:38 39.605 40.033 39.113 1:58.751 15:14.612
B *
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CTCC-NGCCH

PRI E FRFEE3% (3.77 km)

NGCC ENH& HwFE (1ME) -HIP st Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 13, FRK ¥, Pos. 4
10 14:47:28 38.354 39.413 39.091 1:56.858 21:04.547
11 14:49:24 39.802 38.621 1:56.534 23:01.081
No. 3, ¥ &%, Pos. 5
1 14:28:30 43.365 42.973 40.960 2:07.298 2:07.298
2 14:30:28 38.399 40.732 38.861 1:57.992 4:05.290
3 14:32:27 38.861 40.735 38.591 1:58.187 6:03.477
4 14:34:27 39.324 41.599 39.490 2:00.413 8:03.890
5 14:37:05 44.219 59.862 54.359 2:38.440 10:42.330
6 14:39:38 49.585 54.049 49.074 2:32.708 13:15.038
7 14:41:37 39.274 40.725 38.769 1:58.768 15:13.806
8 14:43:36 39.077 41,060 38.569 1:58.706 17:12.512
9 14:45:34 38.801 40.823 38.643 1:58.267 19:10.779
10 14:47:31 [38.279 J40.308 38.770 1:57.357 ] 21:08.136
1 14:49:29 38.921 40.535 38.338 1:57.794 23:05.930
No. 16, E&I|i%, Pos. 6
1 14:28:32 46.696 41.752 40.191 2:08.639 2:08.639
2 14:30:30 39.001 40.398 38.601 1:58.000 4:06.639
3 14:32:31 39.711 41.720 39.939 2:01.370 6:08.009
4 14:34:32 39.525 41.579 39.488 2:00.592 8:08.601
5 14:37:06 42.382 58.072 54.275 2:34.729 10:43.330
6 14:39:39 49.383 53.945 48.900 2:32.228 13:15.558
7 14:41:38 39.343 40.414 39.779 1:59.536 15:15.094
8 14:43:36 39.387 40.444 1:58.202 17:13.296
9 14:45:35 38.643 40.449 39.053 1:58.145 19:11.441
10 14:47:32 [38.427 [39.913 ]38.745 21:08.546
11 14:49:30 38.811 40.737 38.594 1:58.142 23:06.688
No. 12, 3%, Pos. 7
1 14:28:36 48.713 43.607 40.745 2:13.065 2:13.065
2 14:30:43 41.469 42.446 42,933 2:06.848 4:19.913
3 14:32:48 41.326 42.212 41.454 2:04.992 6:24.905
4 14:34:54 42.217 42515 41.190 2:05.922 8:30.827
5 14:37:11 40.786 42,654 53.880 2:17.320 10:48.147
6 14:39:43 50.211 53.090 48.183 2:31.484 13:19.631
7 14:41:45 40.626 41.789 39.964 [2:02.379 | 15:22.010
8 14:43:48 [39.949 [41.785 41.195 2:02.929 17:24.939
9 14:45:51 40.765 41.898 40.340 2:03.003 19:27.942
10 14:47:54 40.272 41.797 40.499 2:02.568 21:30.510
1 14:49:56 40.126 42.266 40.016 2:02.408 23:32.918
No. 2, f#x&, Pos. 8
1 14:28:37 49.263 44.238 40.162 2:13.663 2:13.663
2 14:30:44 42.085 42.409 42520 2:07.014 4:20.677
- r € BOSCH uo iy
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Start : 14:26, Finish flag : 14:49
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CTCC-NGCCH PRV E PR3 &) (3.77 km)
NGCC FE/ E4& ®rFE (11E) HIPRS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 2, {5, Pos. 8
5 14:37:10 40.053 44.746 54.129 2:18.928 10:47.284
6 14:39:42 50.444 52.783 48.706 2:31.933 13:19.217
7 14:41:43 39.702 41.492 39.840 2:01.034 ] 15:20.251
8 14:43:45 39.728 42.528 39.725 2:01.981 17:22.232
9 14:45:47 39.511 41.454 40.496 2:01.461 19:23.693
10 14:47:48 139.412 41.662 40.420 2:01.494 21:25.187
8, 14:50:01 39.961 41.657 51.596 2:13.214 23:38.401

No. 25, ¥ Zh#, Pos. 9

1 14:28:35 47.895 43652 40.629 2:12.176 2:12.176
2 14:30:38 40.205 42.017 40.149 2:02.371 4:14.547
3 14:32:41 40.548 42.091 40.549 2:03.188 6:17.735
4 14:34:46 41.041 42.876 41.183 2:05.100 8:22.835
5 14:37:09 41.065 47.293 54.291 2:22.649 10:45.484
6 14:39:40 49.743 53.682 47.989 2:31.414 13:16.898
7 14:41:41 39.693 41.827 139.743 12:01.263 | 15:18.161
8 14:43:44 39.611 41.985 40.690 2:02.286 17:20.447
9 14:45:46 40.190 42.457 40.084 2:02.731 19:23.178
10 14:47:49 [39.599 41.931 40.835 2:02.365 21:25.543
11 14:50:40 40.360 41.350 1:29.332 2:51.042 24:16.585

No. 23, 2 B #, Pos. 10

1 14:28:44 50.620 46.208 43.787 2:20.615 2:20.615
2 14:30:56 44.226 45.181 2:12.588 4:33.203
3 14:33:10 [43530_ J44.952 45.086 2:13.568 6:46.771
4 14:36:04 51.639 57.702 1:04765  Pitin 9:40.877
5 14:39:07 1:24583  50.545 48.257 3:03.385 12:44.262
6 14:41:32 50.476 49,596 44.285 2:24.357 15:08.619
7 14:43:48 45.984 45.307 45.161 2:16.452 17:25.071
8 14:46:00 44.232 [422a8 43516 19:37.267
9 14:48:15 44,679 45.688 44,236 2:14.603 21:51.870
10 14:50:28 43.671 45.234 43,651 2:12.556 24:04.426

No. 8, &4, Pos. 11

1 14:28:37 49.192 43.595 40.710 2:13.497 2:13.497
2 14:30:41 41.941 41.824 40.782 2:04.547 4:18.044
3 14:32:44 40.366 41.800 40.510 2:02.676 6:20.720
4 14:34:48 |40.064 42.330 41.452 2:03.846 8:24.566
5 14:37:09 41.226 46.162 54.145 2:21.533 10:46.099
6 14:39:42 50.990 52.480 49.581 2:33.051 13:19.150
7 14:42:01 43.187 46.460 49.054 PitIn 15:37.851

No. 11, i& 4%, Pos. 12
1 14:28:26 43.625 41,945 37.767 2:03.337 2:03.337

2 14:30:21 [3z611 [38751 [37.737 [1:54.099 ] 3:57.436
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Start : 14:26, Finish flag : 14:49
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CTCC-NGCC#F

RN E FREEZEY (3.77 km)

NGCC B/ E& 3 (11E) -V s Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, ¥#&#%, Pos. 13
1 14:28:31 45.545 41.286 41.005 2:07.836 2:07.836
2 14:30:31 40.355 40.424 139.560 ]2:00.339 4:08.175
- - [35.739 - . - -
No. 7, ¥ i, Pos. 14
1 14:28:29 145.243 141.249 139.255 12:05.747 2:05.747
No. 44, XI| ¥, Pos. 15
1 14:29:00 |44.274 153.844 59.028 PitIn 2:37.146
= = = = 5 = =
No. 18, Z& 5, Pos. 16
1 14:29:02 145.216 156.474 57.180 Pit In 2:38.870
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Start : 14:26, Finish flag : 14:49
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